Adams County
Allen County
Bartholomew County
Benton County
Blackford County
Boone County
Brown County
Carroll County
Cass County
Clark County
Clay County
Clinton County
Crawford County
Daviess County
Dearborn County
Decatur County
Dekalb County
Delaware County
Dubois County
Elkhart County
Fayette County
Floyd County
Fountain County
Franklin County
Fulton County
Gibson County
Grant County
Greene County
Hamilton County
Hancock County
Harrison County
Hendricks County
Henry County
Howard County
Huntington County
Jackson County

2011 Certified Shares
Amount

754.00
8,424.00
1,191.00
123.00
113.00
0.00
186.00
208.00
379.00
997.00
0.00
301.00
29.00
462.00
0.00
265.00
432.00
833.00
1,747.00
1,833.00
147.00
1,431.00
0.00
226.00
175.00
781.00
530.00
0.00
0.00
493.00
348.00
1,749.00
0.00
610.00
385.00
499.00

Interest on Undistributed 2011 CEDIT

2011 Correctional
Facilities Amount
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2011 CEDIT HSC
247.00
0.00
0.00
21.00
52.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,055.00
0.00
319.00
0.00
489.00
0.00
90.00
457.00
1,103.00
0.00
0.00
74.00
505.00
117.00
0.00
258.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
1,111.00
315.00
0.00
0.00
528.00
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Totd

1,001.00
8,424.00
1,191.00
144.00
165.00
0.00
186.00
208.00
379.00
2,052.00
0.00
620.00
29.00
951.00
0.00
355.00
889.00
1,936.00
1,747.00
1,833.00
221.00
1,936.00
117.00
226.00
433.00
781.00
530.00
0.00
0.00
493.00
348.00
2,860.00
315.00
610.00
385.00
1,027.00



Jasper County

Jay County
Jefferson County

Jennnings County
Johnson County
Knox County
Kosciusko County
LaGrange County
L ake County
LaPorte County
Lawrence County
Madison County
Marion County
Marshall County
Martin County
Miami County
Monroe County
Montgomery County
Morgan County
Newton County
Noble County
Ohio County
Orange County
Owen County
Parke County
Perry County
Pike County
Porter County
Posey County
Pulaski County
Putnam County
Randol ph County
Ripley County
Rush County

St. Joseph County
Scott County

2011 Certified Shares
Amount

412.00
154.00
674.00
135.00
0.00
545.00
1,636.00
369.00
0.00
2,733.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
61.00
281.00
0.00
0.00
563.00
0.00
357.00
0.00
150.00
181.00
121.00
281.00
187.00
6,961.00
1,027.00
202.00
418.00
402.00
212.00
177.00
5,420.00
0.00

Interest on Undistributed 2011 CEDIT

2011 Correctional
Facilities Amount
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
545.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2011 CEDIT HSC
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0.00
65.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
235.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
872.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
226.00
0.00
207.00
209.00
0.00
378.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
128.00
36.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
154.00
443.00
0.00
117.00
187.00
0.00
55.00

Totd

412.00
219.00
674.00
135.00
0.00
1,090.00
1,636.00
604.00
0.00
2,733.00
0.00
872.00
0.00
0.00
61.00
507.00
0.00
207.00
772.00
0.00
735.00
0.00
150.00
181.00
249.00
317.00
187.00
6,961.00
1,027.00
356.00
861.00
402.00
329.00
364.00
5,420.00
55.00



Shelby County
Spencer County
Starke County
Steuben County
Sullivan County
Switzerland County
Tippecanoe County
Tipton County
Union County
Vanderburgh County
Vermillion County
Vigo County
Wabash County
Warren County
Warrick County
Washington County
Wayne County
Wells County
White County
Whitley County

Total

2011 Certified Shares
Amount

450.00
730.00
249.00
438.00
261.00
0.00
3,411.00
297.00
38.00
0.00
50.00
2,656.00
523.00
142.00
2,569.00
173.00
617.00
451.00
369.00
257.00

62,991.00

Interest on Undistributed 2011 CEDIT

2011 Correctional
Facilities Amount
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

545.00

2011 CEDIT HSC
0.00
0.00

32.00
74.00
0.00
0.00
903.00
101.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
553.00
42.00
0.00
183.00
0.00
382.00
109.00
45.00

12,477.00
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Totd

450.00
730.00
281.00
512.00
261.00
0.00
4,314.00
398.00
38.00
0.00
50.00
2,656.00
1,076.00
184.00
2,569.00
356.00
617.00
833.00
478.00
302.00

76,013.00



